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Ms  Barlow Judith Y. Y ACT 0403 199 847 judespitz@netspeed.com.au
Mr  Barr Stuart Y NSW 02 6299 1226 0411051565 barrsa@ozemail.com.au
Ms | Bettis Michaela Y ACT 0403087 291  argowanstud@hotmail.com
Miss | Buckley Jessica Y ACT 02 6294 6650 0411269521  stylwise@bigpond.net.au
Mrs  Buckley Linda Y ACT 0409 408 800  blagaviar@hotmail.com
Ms  Buckley Melanie Y ACT 0417 225292 fyrth@hotmil.com
Ms  Cameron Loris ACT 0412778449 |ouise686@gmail.com
Ms  Campain Jill NSW 02 6238 2391 skyeterrier@bigpond.com
Mr  Collins John Y ACT 02 6251 2002
Mrs  Cross Di Y ACT 0412508982  Missigai@outlook.com.au
Ms  Cutts Julie Y Y ACT 0438 931712 Jarrah236@gmail.com
Mr  Dawes David Y ACT 0411189764 dawco@internode.on.net
Ms  Doerr Veronica Y ACT 0427 258 592
Mrs  Draper Maelyn Y ACT 0414 413377  maelyn.draper@gmail.com
Mrs  Dromgool Barbara Y ACT 0404 031 589 lochgool@gmail.com
Ms Douglas Ayla Y 0431008771  ayla.douglas1996@gmail.com
Mrs :Duncan Kathryn Y ACT 0411104 513
Mr  Fisher Murray Y ACT 0416 098 717  muz22z@hotmail.com
Mrs  Frawley Laraine Y Y'Y ACT 0418 246 700 fieldgold48 @gmail.com
Ms  Gallimore Kylie Y ACT 0437800720 Kylace@icloud.com
Mr  Giles Charles Y Y ACT 0417 208 766  gilesce@gmail.com
Mrs  Giles Elizabeth Y Y ACT 0418 223653  gilesce@gmail.com
Mr  Green John Y Y Y ACT 0261611797 0417 407 187 johngreen@netspeed.com.au
Mrs | Griffin Jacki Y Y Y ACT 02 6297 5731 jacquelyn.griffin@bigpond.com
Mr  Griffin Terry Y Y Y ACT 02 6258 5205 0407 520441 terry griffin@bigpond.com
Mrs {Hagan Joanne Y Y'Y ACT 0404 030183 fourjaysgsps@gmail.com
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Mrs  Hardaker Niccola Y Y ACT 0411514182  anhardaker@internode.on.net
Ms  Henderson Kirstin Y ACT 0406977 131  keasarge@hotmail.com
Ms  Hickie Priscilla Y NSW 0431 462 749 kikongo.basenji@optusnet.com.au
Ms  Hindley Elizabeth Y ACT 0438 406 364 norfolks@webone.com.au
Miss Houghton Lyn Y ACT 02 6134 6242 0459168068  northybl@bigpond.com
Ms Howie Sue Y'Y ACT 02 6294 4734 0448 653 282 Suehowie81@gmail.com
Ms  Hurst Phillipa Y ACT 02 62319068 0419423891 yarrowfellpugs@optusnet.com.au
Ms  Hutchcraft Lyndell Y ACT 0417 023 574 l[ahlu@tpg.com.au
Mrs Jenkins Aileen Y NSW 0419312811 mirriyuulal@bigpond.com
Mr  Jennings Nathan Y ACT 0432 672 742
Ms  Keal Sue Y ACT 0418 632754  blacklabs@live.com.au
Mrs | Kenworthy Jenny Y NSW 02 6230 2494 jkenworthy@bigpond.com
Miss | Kingston Marcia Y ACT 0418 667 322 i kingswayecs@gmail.com
Mr i Kuipers Leo Y ACT 0439 990 255
Ms | Langford Anita Y ACT 02 6227 1541 0437043 397  anita@alshirasalukis.com
Ms  Maclean Poppy Y ACT 02 6281 0004 0404 441 005 poppyandpercy@bigpond.com
Ms  McCusker Cristan Y ACT 0408 428 022 cristan.mccusker@gmail.com
Ms  McQuarrie Kathryn Y Y ACT 02 6258 4842 quarriemac@homemail.com.au
Miss | Mills Brooke ACT 02 6259 6643 0417 248 440  claycol@bigpond.com
Mr  Mills Simon ACT 02 6259 6643 0417 466 673  claycol@bigpond.com
Mr  Montgomery Hayden NSW 02 6238 1132 0416 644 175 hayden@sonza.com.au
Dr Montgomery John Y ACT 02 6238 1132 10409 531 132 john@sonza.com.au
Mr  Morrissey Michael ACT 0402111444  seven@emailme.com.au
Ms  Morrissey Rachel
Ms  Mosslar Helen Y Y'Y ACT 0417 669 872 helen@mosslar.net
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Ms  Munday Angela Y ACT 0402 433284  angela.mundyl@hotmail.com
Ms  Neal Cheryl Y ACT 0404 668 236 Cheryl.neall@gmail.com
Ms  Olsson Kerry Y ACT 0438641776 psovaya@gmail.com
Ms | Paintain Bear Y Y Y ACT 0432393828  bear@keshwar-afghans.com
Ms  Peters Fay Y ACT 02 6239 6065
Ms | Puttock Donna NSW 02 6238 0451 0450914 372 donna@mistari.com.au
Mrs Quinlan Fiona ACT 02 6288 1049 0411 159582 gavinandfiona@homemail.com.au
Ms Robertson Anne Y ACT 0427 179 076
Ms  Speed Janet ACT 0422906 163  Janet.speed@treasury.gov.au
Ms :Stevens Amy ACT 02 6242 9726
Ms  Suzanna Styles ACT 0412 115 495
Mr i Stirton Ross NSW 0409 810 410 martygold@westnet.com.au
Mr  Stott Bob ACT 02 6288 4461 bcstott@apex.net.au
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